Division

DIV 1
DIV I
DIV 1
DIV I
DIV
DIV I
DIV I
DIV I
DIV
DIV I
DIV I
DIV I
DIV I
DIV I
DIV I
DIV I
DIV |
DIV I
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN

DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il ROOK

DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV I ROOK

Weight

40
40
40
40
40
45
45
45
45
45
50
50
50
50
59
59
59
59
50
50
50

50
55
55
55
55
60
60
60
60
60
65
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
70
85
85
85
85
400 HWT
400 HWT
45

45
45
45
45
50

Pool

Name

PHEONIX WASCO 40
HUNTER HUYA 36
GIANNI FIORITTO 40
SAM ROTSAERT 39
MASON NESTER 33
CHACE SEELINGER 45
BRONXTON WASCO 43

WILHELM DAVENHAVER 4:

KALE RAY 43
JOSEPH SCHMIDT 42
JAMES WRENSON 49
PHEONIX PETERS 48
BLAKE FRENCH 49
JOHN VANHUSS 47
JUSTIN ELWELL 57
AARON FOSTER 53
MATTHEW SAHRTLE 59
BROCK RICHARDS 54
LAWSON SPARKS 49
CAYDEN NEWARK 49
HUNTER BILBREY 48

MATTHEW NADOCK JR. 50

MASON DELLAPENTA 54
MILAN HARRISON 52
AVERY CONROY 55

KEEGAN TATEROWICZ 52

CALEB SIMAC 58
COEN LUECKE 56
ANTHONY HAJJAR 57
ZACHARY SLEE 56
JORDIN EDDY 56
BRODY GONDA 65
XAVIER THUMAN 62
COLTON HETRICK 64
ALEX BOUGEOUS 61
BRODE SCOTT 61
TRISTEN GIBBS 67
CORBIN BISSETT 67
DOMINIC MOSES 71
TREY PFEIFFER 69
XANDER HOVAK 81
MILES OSBURN 73
GAVIN HEFFRON 78
BYE

DYSIN JERINA 92
BEN GRISWOLD 104
JESSE KEELER 45

COLLAN LLOYD 41
ELIOTT SAMPLE 42
RYKER SCOTT 44
KALE RAY 43

TEO TRISCARO 50

Team

NORTH ROYALTON
SAEGERTOWN

LAKE

WESTSHORE
JEFFERSON
MCDOWELL

NORTH ROYALTON
MENTOR

MAYFIELD

CONNEAUT COUGARS
KENSTON
BEACHWOOD ELITE
CONNEAUT COUGARS
LAKE CATHOLIC
BEACHWOOD ELITE
LIZARDS
SAGERTOWN
CONNEURT COUGARS
MCDOWELL

BTW

CONNEAUT COUGARS

OSF
LAKE ERIE
SAEGERTON

OHIO ELITE

MAYFIELD

MADISON TAKEDOWN
FAIRVIEW
BRECKSVILLE
SAEGERTOWN

WRCL

REWC

GRIDHOUSE
SAEGERTON

WREC

MENTOR

WRCL

MENTOR

WEST END YMCA
IROQUIOS

REWC

CONNEAUT COUGARS
LUTHERAN WEST

BYE

CONNEAUT COUGARS
CONNEAUT COUGARS
LIZARDS

3
D
Q
o
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MENTOR YOUTH WRESTL 2

LAKE CATHOLIC
MENTOR
MAYFIELD

216 WC

3

4
5
1



DIV I ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV I ROOK

DIV I ROOK

DIV I ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV I ROOK

DIV I ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN

50
50
50
50
55
55
55

55

60
60
60
60
60
65
65

65
65
65
70
70
70
70
85
85
85
85
55
55
55
55
60
60
60
60
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
70
75
75
75
75
80
80
80
80
80
86
86

CALEB NIESET 49
ANDREW CIRINO 48
CARSON WILLIAMS 50
NICHOLAS BRYAN 50
ISAAC HUYA 51
ETHAN BLATTER 52
MASON CARTER 55

PRISCILLA RASH 54

LEIF SYRKO 56
WYANT DOBRAN 58
KNOX FIEBIG 57
RONAN MCCRONE 60
LEWIS HOMMES 60
JONATHAN BLACK 62
AVERY SUTTON 66

JAYDEN DANDSON 63
TYSON STEWART 62
ROCCO TARASKA 63
BEN JACKSON 69
JOSH GREEN 69
SAWYER DAVIS 73
BYE

GRADY HUSEK 76
SAWYER DAVIS 73
CORDELL BLAIR 80
BYE

DERION WILLIAMS 54
SETH BURLINGHAM 52
CHANCE WUHR 52
TIMMY STUTZMAN 52
KARSON BROWN 60
LINCOLN ROHR 58
CAYDEN PLUHAR 60
RYLAN SEACRIST 58

ANTHONY SINDELAR 61

DYLAN PRESTON 61
DANIEL COMBS 64
ISSIAH RUIZ 61
MANNIX WASCO 67

TEVOR DELLAPEUTA 68

KAMDYN BORRERO 69
TALEN BLOGNA 69
DRAKE BRASIEL 73
MYLES TYSON 75
GABRIEL DORMAN 73
JOHNNY VURAICH 73
BRODY MYERS 80
CADEN FOLMAR 78
MAVEN REID 78
MARTY TOBIN 76
GLENN SAMPLE 77
CAIGE HORAK 83
RYAN WILHELM 82

NOTRE DAME
WEST END YMCA
JEFFERSON
WEST END Y
SAEGERTOWN
MENTOR

WEST END YMCA

W NP O~ wWDN

SAEGERTOWN ELEMENT/ 4

PHEONIX WRESTLING CLL 1

CONNEAUT COUGAR
YMCA WEST END
LAKE CATHOLIC
ASHTABULA LIZARDS
NORTH ROYALTON
LIZARDS

N O WODN

MADISON TAKEDOWN CLL 3

CONNEAUT COUGARS
LAKE CATHOLIC
JEFFERSON
NORTH ROYALTON
BUCKEYE

BYE

LAKE CATHOLIC
BUCKEYE

NORTH ROYALTON
BYE

MAPLE HEIGHTS
JEFFERSON

LAKE CATHOLIC
CONNEAUT

RIGGS ELITE
REWC

FIREBIRDS

LAKE CATHOLIC
216

LAKE CATHOLIC
MADISON TAKEDOWN
RAGIN RAISINS
FIREBIRDS

LAKE ERIE

RAGIN RAISINS
FIREBIRDS

REWC

216

EYWC

WEST END

RAGIN RAISINS
RAGIN RAISINS
MEDINA BUCKEYE
WEST END YMCA
SAEGERTOWN
REWC

MEDINA BUCKEYE

4
5
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
5
1
2



DIV Il OPEN

DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN

DIV IV OPEN

86
86
93
93
93
93
100
100
100
100
115
115
115
115
400
400
400
400
63
63
63
63
63
71
71
71
71
78
78
78
78
90
90
90
90
90
115
115
65
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
70
75
75
75
75
80
80
80
80

HWT
HWT
HWT
HWT

LANGSTON LUCAS 83
OWEN CANTER 81
JOSEPH FIORITTO 1l 88
CHASE WHITE 93
BRENNAN MOORE 88
SAM HALEY 92
GRANT LEFELD 100
BEN MCWILLIAMS 96
CARSON PINZOK
BYE

KAMRON BROWN 107
GRANT LEFELD 101
LUKE MCGILL 103
AARON SHARTLE 115
EDDIE FARRAR 125
JAMES MOORE 163
CASEY KISER 126

SHEPARD CHARLTON 118

DANTE DEULEY 58

CLAYTON THOMPSON 63

CAMERON HAYNES 57
XANDER JONES 59
DEVIN KIDD 63
TRAVIS HUYA 69
WESLEY KEELER 70
WILL SOEDER 70
MIKAL BRINDLEY 70
RAYMOND HALASZ Il 72
ANTHONY X. RIVERA 78
BRADEN GRYSBAN 75
ANDREW PACAK 77
BLAKE LAWSON 88
JAMES ZARZECZNY 82
LUKE KEELER 82
MASON ADDAIR 90
COOPER FIEBIG 89
AARON SHARTLE 115
CASH MCLENDON 105
ETHAN DIMOS 65

KEN SCHMITZ 60
SEAN WALSH 65
JOSHUA VAIL JR. 55
CHASE DAVIS 60
MASON ROHR 69
ANTHONY ROCCO 70
AIDEN HAYS 70
JOHNNY GREEN 70
CYRUS HARD 74
JORDAN JOSLYN 75

NATHAN MONTGOMERY 72

DYLAN BURLINGHAM 73
TRISTIN GREENE 80
KADE BROWN 78

JOE ROMAND 78
REESE SESNY 79

PARMA

LIZARDS

LAKE

MADISON

NONE

FIREBIRDS
NORDONIA

LAKE CATHOLIC
WRCL

BYE

LAKE CATHOLIC
NORDONIA
SAEGERTOWN
SAEGERTOWN
CONNEAUT COUGARS
NORMANDY
SAEGERTOWN
LAKE CATHOLIC
HOWLAND MAT CATS
PYMATUNING VALLEY
NORTH ROYALTON
BEACHWOOD ELITE
MADISON
SAEGERTOWN
LIZARDS

BAY

LAKE CATHOLIC
PARMA HTS
CONNEAUT

LAKE CATHOLIC
NORTH ROYALTON
MADISON TAKEDOWN
NORMANDY
LIZARDS

LIZARDS

YMCA WEST END
SAEGERTOWN
YMCA

REWC

LAKE ERIE

LAKE CATHOLIC
JEFFERSON
RIGGS ELITE
RIGGS ELITE

BWC

216

216

RAGIN RAISINS
WRCL

MADISON
JEFFERSON

BTW

RIGGS ELITE
BERKSHIRE
FIREBIRDS
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DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

85
85
85
85
92
92
92
92
100
100
100
100
100
110
110
110
110
120
120
120
120
130
130
130
130
120
120
120
120
140
140
80
80
80
80
86
86
86
86
92
92
92
92
98
98
98
98
110
110
110
110
121
121
121
121

OWEN NELSON 82

BEN WATKINS 83

JACK KLINE 83
QUINTON GAINES JR 82
JO JO PRZYBYCIEN
GINO PERRINE 91

WILL VUCETIC 88
NATHAN MILLER 89
NOAH BLOUGH 97
ALEX MUNN 93

BRUCE BESKUR 93
ETHAN DUFOUR 97
CARSON PINZOK 96
DEVIN MASON 104
KEITH MILLER 104
OWEN SANDERSON 104
BYE

RILEY MCPHEARSON 114
COLE MASTRANGELO 114

DYLAN PHILIP 120

BYE

JONNY SLAPER 133
KYLE MYERS 124
EDDIE FARRAR 125
BYE

MARKESE MOSS 110
DYLAN PHILIP 120
MIKALAH WILLIAMS 112
ANTONIO MADDA 118
GREGORY SIAMBO 128
GAVIN WHIRR 137
ZACH BELLISSIMO 70
TRISTAN FRAZIAR 75
FLYNN SAMBER 73
BYE

JACOB RICHARDSON 84
CAIDEN HELLER 83
BRAEDEN BECK 82
WILL ROTHMAN 82
ADAM RAMSEY 90
DONOVAN PAES 88
TIM PUTKA 88

JO JO PRZYBYCIEN 91
BRENDAN MCCRONE 97
CARLO SANTORO 94
STEFFAN LYNCH 100
CHARLIE CONROY 96

ANTHONY SANTORO 105

KYLE SANDBORN 109
ETHAN SMITH

JOEY ROSSON 108
TATE GEISER 118
KODY GOFFIN 115
HUNTER VOGUS 121
ANTHONY ZARGARI 120

RIGGS ELITE
EDINBORO

BAY

CONNEAUT COUGARS
BAD KARMA
NORDONIA

LAKE CATHOLIC
NORDONIA
MADISON
BERKSHIRE
FIREBIRDS
LIZARDS

WRCL
BRECKSVILLE
WRCL

WEST END YMCA
BYE
BRECKSVILLE
WEST GEAUGA
CONNEAUT

BYE
WESTSHORE
RAGIN RAISINS
CONNEAUT COUGARS
BYE

MAPLE HTS
CONNEAUT COUGARS
CONNEAUT COUGARS
MAYFIELD
MAYFIELD
NORTH ROYALTON
216 WC

LAKE CATHOLIC
NONE

BYE
BATTLEZONE
NONE

MAYFIELD

KwC
BATTLEZONE
STREETSBORO
WILDCATS

BAD KARMA
LAKE CATHOLIC
MAYFIELD

RAGIN RAISIN
OHIO ELITE
MAYFIELD
BRECKSVILLE
LAKE CATHOLIC
MAYFIELD
BATTLE ZONE
PALMER

BTW

WEST GEAUGA
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MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

134
134
134
134
142
142
142
142

150
150
150
150
172
172
205
205

MAXWELL KIRBY 130 BATTLEZONE
QUENTIN WHITEHILL 123 BATTLEZONE
BRIXTON BRIGHT 132 WESTSHORE
ASHTON SMITH 132 STREETSBORO
DOMINIC TUDINI 141 MAYFIELD
CHARLIE WELLS 135 BATTLEZONE
LANDON CALDWELL 139 SAGERTOWN
ANGELO VECCHIO 138 MAYFIELD

COLTON BRANDENBURG 1 MAYFIELD
WYARR WALDRON 143 BATTLEZONE
ABDALLA ALHABEEB 147 MAYFIELD
SHAWN EARLE 150 BRECKSVILLE
ASHTON ROCK 169 BATTLEZONE
JOEY KAUSE 159 MAYFIELD
AUSTIN RYDER 194 BATTELZONE
ASHTON ROCK 169 BATTLEZONE
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